City Junior Championship
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Black Creek
Results 7/24-7/25

Girls 12-14 Flight
Player

Burger, Sara

Mount, Cora

Hogue, Sally

Girls 15-18 Flight
Player
Hill, Destiny
Gardner, Taylor
Yoder, Preslee
Campbell, Lydia
McNeal, Madeline
Desai, Isha
Portilla, Josette

Boys 12-13 Flight
Player
Greeson, Gavin
Johnson, Samuel
Bell, Cooper
Moore, Christopher

Boys 14-15 Flight
Player
Ogle, Peyton
Burns, Chandler
Cooper, Brett
McNabb, Bennett
Burks, Grant
Jones, Collin
Douglas, Parker
Maxwell, Hadden
Johnson, Carson
Levine, Sam
Sharp, Conner
Lyle, Robert Alan
Coker, Kipp
Penny, Zane
Rollins, Matthew
Abstance, Parker

R1
87
84
105

R1
78
91
78
87
94
116
WD

R1
85
90
110
110

R1
78
79
85
78
80
83
81
83
88
84
86
82
86
85
87
85

R2 Total Gross

85 172
92 176
103 208

R2 Total Gross

83 161
80 171
93 171
87 174
102 196
116 232

WD

R2 Total Gross

87 172
95 185
111 221
120 230

R2 Total Gross

74 152
78 157
73 158
82 160
82 162
79 162
82 163
80 163
76 164
80 164
78 164
85 167
82 168
83 168
85 172
90 175



17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
WD
WD

Pos.
Champion
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11
12
13
14
15
16

WD

NS
NS

McMahon, Mac
White, Will
McDaniel, Owen
Winnigham, Skyler
Lusk, Anderson
Devaney, Riley
Bell, Carter
Westhoff, Pierre
Bellendorf, Brett
Bridges, Jett
Baldwin, Morgan

Boys 16-18 Flight

Player
Felker, Jesse
Xoinis, Jonathan
Grant, Riley
Wick, Miller
Covington, Riley
Wood, Foster
Chuba, Dalton
Brakebill, Gage
Kelly, Carter
Parsons, Blake
Portera, Wesley
Ott, Matthew
Blocker, Bowman
Haupt, Harrison
Kaufman, Bryce
Austin, Charlie
Rice, Grant
Staten, Carter
Cooper, Trent
Baubach, Cameron

84
96
95
89
105
106

100
101
125
91

WD

R1
71
73
79
75
73
77

77
8o

85
86
91
82
89
89
86
99
100
WD
81

94

94
86

97
104
93
96
103
104
106
WD

R2
71
72
70
74
77
77
78
81
81
80
75
87
83
86
92
01

100

NS
NS

178
182
192
193
198
202
203
205
231
WD
WD

Total Gross
142
145
149
149
150
154
155
161
166
166
166
169
172
175
178
190
200
WD
NS
NS



